T|mekeeping

camp-company.de
motorsport-events.se
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Talent Cup 2012

Formula BMW Talent Cup 2012

Formula BMW

Heat A - Pos. 8 - 13 Qualifying

Race (15 Laps) started at 14:32:28

Lap Time of Day Lap Tm S1Tm S2Tm S3Tm
(15) Marvin DIENST
1 14:33:35.385 1:07.071 21.771 19.241 26.059
2 14:34:38.885 1:03.500 18.609 19.108 25.783
3 14:35:42.971 1:04.086 19.117 19.482 25.487
4 14:36:45.562 1:02.591 18.310 18.827 25.454
5 14:37:48.174 1:02.612 18.395 18.817 25.400
6 14:38:50.791 1:02.617 18.434 18.782 25.401
7 14:39:53.255 1:02.464 18.334 18.708 25.422
8 14:40:55.464 1:02.209 18.248 18.694 25.267
9 14:41:57.638 1:02.174 18.226 18.725 25.223
10 14:43:00.057 1:02.419 18.218 18.847 25.354
11 14:44:02.839 1:02.782 18.490 18.873 25.419
12 14:45:05.592 1:02.753 18.384 18.818 25.551
13 14:46:08.500 1:02.908 18.465 18.956 25.487
14 14:47:11.445 1:02.945 18.525 18.901 25.519
15 14:48:14.655 1:03.210 18.556 19.006 25.648
(9) Fabian SCHILLER
1 14:33:36.075 1:06.523 21.366 19.478 25.679
2 14:34:39.626 1:03.551 18.807 19.078 25.666
3 14:35:43.374 1:03.748 18.589 19.604 25.555
4 14:36:46.763 1:03.389 18.503 18.891 25.995
5 14:37:49.597 1:02.834 18.487 18.937 25.410
6 14:38:52.345 1:02.748 18.378 18.850 25.520
7 14:39:54.980 1:02.635 18.377 18.757 25.501
8 14:40:57.803 1:02.823 18.213 18.848 25.762
9 14:42:00.395 1:02.592 18.263 18.708 25.621
10 14:43:03.512 1:03.117 18.576 18.908 25.633
11 14:44:06.230 1:02.718 18.396 18.928 25.394
12 14:45:09.053 1:02.823 18.280 18.834 25.709
13 14:46:12.378 1:03.325 18.252 19.363 25.710
14 14:47:15.279 1:02.901 18.400 18.815 25.686
15 14:48:19.248 1:03.969 18.479 19.191 26.299
(17) Lukas JAGER
1 14:33:37.244 1:07.812 22.052 19.719 26.041
2 14:34:40.129 1:02.885 18.107 19.100 25.678
3 14:35:43.945 1:03.816 18.568 19.494 25.754
4 14:36:46.350 1:02.405 18.214 18.836 25.355
5 14:37:48.874 1:02.524 18.373 18.745 25.406
6 14:38:51.493 1:02.619 18.473 18.816 25.330
7 14:39:53.907 1:02.414 18.302 18.708 25.404
8 14:40:56.399 1:02.492 18.222 18.681 25.589
9 14:41:58.357 1:01.958 18.031 18.708 25.219
10 14:43:02.677 1:04.320 19.808 19.111 25.401
11 14:44:05.889 1:03.212 18.527 18.942 25.743
12 14:45:08.555 1:02.666 18.180 18.834 25.652
13 14:46:11.828 1:03.273 18.413 19.151 25.709
14 14:47:14.951 1:03.123 18.414 19.022 25.687
15 14:48:20.728 1:05.777 18.474 19.349 27.954
(6) Pieter-Jan-Michiel CRACCO
1 14:33:37.958 1:07.766 20.968 19.694 27.104
2 14:34:42.358 1:04.400 18.785 19.259 26.356
3 14:35:46.376 1:04.018 18.964 19.166 25.888
4 14:36:50.797 1:04.421 18.680 19.732 26.009
5 14:37:54.641 1:03.844 18.583 19.085 26.176
6 14:38:58.397 1:03.756 18.778 18.970 26.008
7 14:40:01.786 1:03.389 18.435 19.059 25.895
8 14:41:05.341 1:03.555 18.436 19.276 25.843
9 14:42:08.500 1:03.159 18.415 18.883 25.861
10 14:43:12.025 1:03.525 18.594 19.221 25.710
11 14:44:15.746 1:03.721 18.546 19.108 26.067
12 14:45:19.457 1:03.711 18.564 19.261 25.886
13 14:46:23.061 1:03.604 18.576 19.220 25.808
14 14:47:26.847 1:03.786 18.528 19.039 26.219
15 14:48:30.928 1:04.081 18.796 19.180 26.105
(10) Hugo DE SADELEER
1 14:33:38.275 1:07.675 21.359 19.788 26.528
2 14:34:42.114 1:03.839 19.014 19.098 25.727
3 14:35:54.000 1:11.886 18.709 27.043 26.134

Sturup Raceway 2,087 Km

06.05.2012 14:30

Lap Time of Day Lap Tm S1Tm S2Tm S3Tm
4 14:36:57.859 1:03.859 19.252 19.086 25.521
5 14:38:01.603 1:03.744 18.860 19.289 25.595
6 14:39:05.531 1:03.928 18.830 19.530 25.568
7 14:40:09.043 1:03.512 18.871 19.258 25.383
8 14:41:12.397 1:03.354 18.600 19.313 25.441
9 14:42:16.661 1:04.264 19.163 19.396 25.705

10 14:43:21.595 1:04.934 19.502 19.642 25.790

11 14:44:25.223 1:03.628 18.991 19.031 25.606

12 14:45:28.656 1:03.433 18.653 18.978 25.802

13 14:46:32.042 1:03.386 18.650 18.976 25.760

14 14:47:34.933 1:02.891 18.418 18.896 25.577

15 14:48:38.106 1:03.173 18.656 18.934 25.583

(19) Marco LASCH
1 14:33:35.161 1:06.711 21.326 19.333 26.052
2 14:34:38.588 1:03.427 18.548 19.137 25.742

p3 14:35:56.191 1:17.603 19.077 21.062
4 14:39:14.440 3:18.248 19.046 25611
5 14:40:16.959 1:02.519 18.196 18.745 25.578
6 14:41:19.477 1:02.518 18.028 18.858 25.632
7 14:42:22.065 1:02.588 18.187 18.813 25.588
8 14:43:24.375 1:02.310 18.278 18.735 25.297
9 14:44:26.708 1:02.333 17.963 18.824 25.546

10 14:45:29.427 1:02.719 17.969 18.906 25.844

11 14:46:32.474 1:03.047 18.404 19.079 25.564

12 14:47:35.585 1:03.111 18.501 18.943 25.667

13 14:48:38.470 1:02.885 18.460 18.997 25.428
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